Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

S/&22

Sales ID S4277413

. Vehicle Description

MAKE:
 SERIAL NO

WDT29vBUDX
WDA280577

4X4TWDE2XSA280577

WILDWOOD TOWABLES SHPTO
ADDRESS 4387 ELICK LANE

ADDRESS

HOLMAN MOTORS

BATAVIA, OH 45103

USA

CRESCENT
6638-1
SMT1011
SMTO04
SMT1861
RVIA

DPU

CRESCENT DECOR

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5
50 AMP SERVICE W/WIRE & BRACE FOR 2ND AC

RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

—$0.00
$5,046.00
$232.00
$217.50
$333.50
$0.00
$0.00

7 T BasePrce |

$44,994.95

$5,829.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE FRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE CR OBLIGATION.



