5/822

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4277413

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO .:

WILDWOOD TOWABLES

WDT29VBUDX

WDA280577

4X4TWDE2XSA280577

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **HOLMAN MOTORS** 4387 ELICK LANE BATAVIA, OH 45103

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CRESCENT	CRESCENT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,046.00
SMT1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00
SMT004	15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5	1.00	\$217.50
SMT1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/WIRE & BRACE FOR 2ND AC	1.00	\$333.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$44,994.95	\$5,829.00	\$50,823.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD